## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

## 1. Offer of Terms

ng LEA") who accepts this ral Offer shall extend only ther terms, such as price, ovider and the Subscribing suit the unique needs of
a material change in the in the originating Service
duress.
21
nature helow, accents the
nature below, accepts the bound by the same terms Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS ER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE
bound by the same terms Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS
bound by the same terms Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS ER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE chnical High School
bound by the same terms Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS ER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE chnical High School
bound by the same terms Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS ER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE
bound by the same terms Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS ER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE chnical High School
bound by the same terms Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS ER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE chnical High School
bound by the same terms Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS ER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE chnical High School
bound by the same terms Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS ER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE chnical High School
) () ()

## WaysidePublishing\_NDPAExhibitE

Final Audit Report 2021-03-07

Created: 2021-02-02

By: Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAGztyldPRJw9RkTszRYYvt6GyJrPnRMQf

## "WaysidePublishing\_NDPAExhibitE" History

Document created by Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org) 2021-02-02 - 8:17:19 PM GMT- IP address: 100.1.115.187

Document emailed to Rosetta Spino (rspino@valleytech.k12.ma.us) for signature 2021-02-02 - 8:17:54 PM GMT

Email viewed by Rosetta Spino (rspino@valleytech.k12.ma.us) 2021-03-01 - 1:44:30 PM GMT- IP address: 71.11.5.226

Document e-signed by Rosetta Spino (rspino@valleytech.k12.ma.us)

Signature Date: 2021-03-01 - 1:45:18 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 71.11.5.226

Agreement completed.

2021-03-01 - 1:45:18 PM GMT